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REGIONAL CENTRE, BHUBANESWAR

LIST OF LEARNERS ATTENDING PRACTICAL EXAM FOR TEE JUNE-2024

SL PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME

1 CIT 2300418280 SNEHA MOHANTY CITL001 22.07.2024 9.00 AM - 12.00 NOON

2 CIT 2350791108 HARAPRIYA GUMANSINGH CITL001 22.07.2024 9.00 AM - 12.00 NOON

3 CIT 2400248356 ACHINTYA NAYAK CITL001 22.07.2024 9.00 AM - 12.00 NOON

4 CIT 2351615042 SUBRAT KUMAR SAHU CITL001 22.07.2024 9.00 AM - 12.00 NOON

5 CIT 2400002676 PRASANJEET GHOSH CITL001 22.07.2024 9.00 AM - 12.00 NOON

6 CIT 2401681885 BISWAJIT MAJHI CITL001 22.07.2024 9.00 AM - 12.00 NOON

7 CIT 2401005387 ABHAYA KUNDA CITL001 22.07.2024 9.00 AM - 12.00 NOON

1 MCA_NEW 2300763239 ARATI  DALBEHERA MCSL216 23.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

2 MCA_NEW 2353693018 SUBHASHREE PANDA MCSL216 23.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

3 MCA_NEW 2354020650 SAROJ KUMAR SAHOO MCSL216 23.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

4 MCA_NEW 2400561885 BIBHUTIBHUSAN SAMANTARAY MCSL216 23.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

5 MCA_NEW 2401909039 RAHULDEV RAY MCSL216 23.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

6 MCA_NEW 2401983627 SAKSHI NAIR MCSL216 23.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

7 MCA_NEW 2350061820 KONDERUPU SWATI MCSL216 23.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

8 MCA_NEW 2351725327 SAPNA SAHU MCSL216 23.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

9 MCA_NEW 2354427413 DEBASMITA PATNAIK MCSL216 23.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

10 MCA_NEW 2400060630 NANDINI SATAPATHY MCSL216 23.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

11 MCA_NEW 2400227409 MONALISA SWAIN MCSL216 23.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

12 MCA_NEW 2400247982 SAROJINI PATTANAIK MCSL216 23.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

13 MCA_NEW 2350007583 PRADEEP KUMAR SAMANTARAY MCSL216 23.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

14 MCA_NEW 2300349424 DHRUSTIPRGYAN SATAPATHY MCSL216 23.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

15 MCA_NEW 2300837162 JYOTIRMAYEE MUDULI MCSL216 23.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

VENUE - REGIONAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT,

PLOT NO: GD 2/12 AND 2/13, RCM LANE, CHAKADOLA VIHAR,

CHANDRASEKHARPUR, BHUBANESWAR-751023

15 MCA_NEW 2300837162 JYOTIRMAYEE MUDULI MCSL216 23.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

16 MCA_NEW 2352999410 HEMANTA KUMAR SAHOO MCSL216 23.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

17 MCA_NEW 2400499541 SATYABRATA MUDULI MCSL216 23.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

18 MCA_NEW 2400531474 SUBHASHREE NATHASARMA MCSL216 23.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

19 MCA_NEW 2401454217 SARTHAK SARATHI SINGH MCSL216 23.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

20 MCA_NEW 2107021743 ANIMESH MALLA MCSL216 23.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

21 MCA_NEW 2301514499 MALAY KRUSHNA GIRI MCSL216 23.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

22 MCA_NEW 2400077952 MAMATA SWAIN MCSL216 23.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

23 MCA_NEW 2401456544 BALAVADRA PADHAN MCSL216 23.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

24 MCA_NEW 2401627499 ASWINI KUMAR BEHERA MCSL216 23.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

25 MCA_NEW 2352675540 SHAKTI PRASAD MISHRA MCSL216 23.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

26 MCA_NEW 2400264167 SUBHASHREE BEHERA MCSL216 23.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

27 MCA_NEW 2400367904 SWARUPARANI BISWAL MCSL216 23.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

28 MCA_NEW 2400426020 SHANTANU NAIK MCSL216 23.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

29 MCA_NEW 2251341523 DILESWAR SAHOO MCSL216 23.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

30 MCA_NEW 2352366896 JEEVANJYOTI SAHOO MCSL216 23.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

31 MCA_NEW 2401045878 DIVYAJYOTI SAHU MCSL216 23.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

1 MCA_NEW 2300763239 ARATI  DALBEHERA MCSL217 24.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

2 MCA_NEW 2353693018 SUBHASHREE PANDA MCSL217 24.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

3 MCA_NEW 2354020650 SAROJ KUMAR SAHOO MCSL217 24.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

4 MCA_NEW 2400561885 BIBHUTIBHUSAN SAMANTARAY MCSL217 24.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

5 MCA_NEW 2401909039 RAHULDEV RAY MCSL217 24.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

6 MCA_NEW 2401983627 SAKSHI NAIR MCSL217 24.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

1



IGNOU

REGIONAL CENTRE, BHUBANESWAR

LIST OF LEARNERS ATTENDING PRACTICAL EXAM FOR TEE JUNE-2024

SL PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME

7 MCA_NEW 2350061820 KONDERUPU SWATI MCSL217 24.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

8 MCA_NEW 2351725327 SAPNA SAHU MCSL217 24.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

9 MCA_NEW 2354427413 DEBASMITA PATNAIK MCSL217 24.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

10 MCA_NEW 2400060630 NANDINI SATAPATHY MCSL217 24.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

11 MCA_NEW 2400227409 MONALISA SWAIN MCSL217 24.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

12 MCA_NEW 2400247982 SAROJINI PATTANAIK MCSL217 24.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

13 MCA_NEW 2350007583 PRADEEP KUMAR SAMANTARAY MCSL217 24.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

14 MCA_NEW 2300349424 DHRUSTIPRGYAN SATAPATHY MCSL217 24.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

15 MCA_NEW 2300837162 JYOTIRMAYEE MUDULI MCSL217 24.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

16 MCA_NEW 2352999410 HEMANTA KUMAR SAHOO MCSL217 24.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

17 MCA_NEW 2400499541 SATYABRATA MUDULI MCSL217 24.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

18 MCA_NEW 2400531474 SUBHASHREE NATHASARMA MCSL217 24.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

19 MCA_NEW 2401454217 SARTHAK SARATHI SINGH MCSL217 24.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

20 MCA_NEW 2301514499 MALAY KRUSHNA GIRI MCSL217 24.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

21 MCA_NEW 2400077952 MAMATA SWAIN MCSL217 24.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

22 MCA_NEW 2401456544 BALAVADRA PADHAN MCSL217 24.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

23 MCA_NEW 2401627499 ASWINI KUMAR BEHERA MCSL217 24.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

24 MCA_NEW 2400264167 SUBHASHREE BEHERA MCSL217 24.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

25 MCA_NEW 2351616753 DILIP KUMAR TRIPATHY MCSL217 24.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

26 MCA_NEW 2400367904 SWARUPARANI BISWAL MCSL217 24.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

27 MCA_NEW 2400426020 SHANTANU NAIK MCSL217 24.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

28 MCA_NEW 2352366896 JEEVANJYOTI SAHOO MCSL217 24.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

29 MCA_NEW 2401045878 DIVYAJYOTI SAHU MCSL217 24.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

1 MCA_NEW 2352366237 BIKASH MAHARANA MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

2 MCA_NEW 2300215430 PRAVAS KUMAR BARIK MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM2 MCA_NEW 2300215430 PRAVAS KUMAR BARIK MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

3 MCA_NEW 2300763239 ARATI  DALBEHERA MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

4 MCA_NEW 2350408415 BISHNUPRIYA BISWAL MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

5 MCA_NEW 2350695418 LIPIKA DAS MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

6 MCA_NEW 2352254176 ANNAPURNA SUNDARRAY MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

7 MCA_NEW 2352367320 APARAJITA JENA MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

8 MCA_NEW 2353831436 MD SARFARAZ ALAM MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

9 MCA_NEW 2352781813 RASMITA KUMARI SAHU MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

10 MCA_NEW 2350484061 BIKASH RANJAN MAHAPATRA MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

11 MCA_NEW 2353290711 SUBHADARSINI PADHI MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

12 MCA_NEW 2252920643 MILAN NANDI MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

13 MCA_NEW 2300139433 BAIDEHEE BARIK MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

14 MCA_NEW 2300349424 DHRUSTIPRGYAN SATAPATHY MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

15 MCA_NEW 2301514056 SUJATA RANA MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

16 MCA_NEW 2350435534 RUPALI KAR MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

17 MCA_NEW 2350695742 PUSPALATA BEHERA MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

18 MCA_NEW 2350920859 SANGEETA BEHERA MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

19 MCA_NEW 2351316421 SONALIN SENAPATI MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

20 MCA_NEW 2351591819 SMRUTI RANJAN SAHOO MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

21 MCA_NEW 2351725456 SONMAY KUMAR DAS MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

22 MCA_NEW 2351725800 ABHINAB ABHISHEK  TRIPATHY MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

23 MCA_NEW 2352366793 SUCHISMITA SAHOO MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

24 MCA_NEW 2352367911 NAMRATA PARIDA MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

25 MCA_NEW 2352999410 HEMANTA KUMAR SAHOO MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM
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26 MCA_NEW 2352999220 SOUMYA SAGARIKA GIRI MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

27 MCA_NEW 2352366643 KISAN SHARMA MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

28 MCA_NEW 2350695017 SWAGATIKA PRUSTY MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

29 MCA_NEW 2250034939 HIMANSHU SEKHAR PRAHARAJ MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

30 MCA_NEW 2350407574 SUBHANGI SUBHRAKALI MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

31 MCA_NEW 2350695336 DEBI PRASAD BEHERA MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

32 MCA_NEW 2351469919 GAYATRI ROUT MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

33 MCA_NEW 2353104102 SOUMYA RANJAN MOHANTY MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

34 MCA_NEW 2250174416 PRITAM PANDA MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

35 MCA_NEW 2352782168 MRUTYUNJAYA MOHAPATRA MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

36 MCA_NEW 2350690843 BHABANI SHANKAR MOHAPATRA MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

37 MCA_NEW 2350694772 SAUMYAJIT PRADHAN MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

38 MCA_NEW 2350434862 ANANYA PRIYADARSHINI MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

39 MCA_NEW 2351246290 KAMAL KISHAN PARIDA MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

40 MCA_NEW 2350458524 BAISHAKHI DAS MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

41 MCA_NEW 2350695104 SAROJINI DAS MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

42 MCA_NEW 2251341523 DILESWAR SAHOO MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

43 MCA_NEW 2352366896 JEEVANJYOTI SAHOO MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

44 MCA_NEW 2301503827 DIPIKA NATH MCSL222 25.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

1 MCA_NEW 2352366237 BIKASH MAHARANA MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

2 MCA_NEW 2108180077 SUSREE PRITIPLABANI SAHOO MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

3 MCA_NEW 2252435191 MINARVA DASH MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

4 MCA_NEW 2300215430 PRAVAS KUMAR BARIK MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

5 MCA_NEW 2300763239 ARATI  DALBEHERA MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

6 MCA_NEW 2350408415 BISHNUPRIYA BISWAL MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM6 MCA_NEW 2350408415 BISHNUPRIYA BISWAL MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

7 MCA_NEW 2352254176 ANNAPURNA SUNDARRAY MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

8 MCA_NEW 2352367320 APARAJITA JENA MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

9 MCA_NEW 2353831436 MD SARFARAZ ALAM MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

10 MCA_NEW 2352781813 RASMITA KUMARI SAHU MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

11 MCA_NEW 2350484061 BIKASH RANJAN MAHAPATRA MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

12 MCA_NEW 2353290711 SUBHADARSINI PADHI MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

13 MCA_NEW 2252920643 MILAN NANDI MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

14 MCA_NEW 2300139433 BAIDEHEE BARIK MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

15 MCA_NEW 2300349424 DHRUSTIPRGYAN SATAPATHY MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

16 MCA_NEW 2301514056 SUJATA RANA MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

17 MCA_NEW 2350435534 RUPALI KAR MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

18 MCA_NEW 2350695742 PUSPALATA BEHERA MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

19 MCA_NEW 2350920859 SANGEETA BEHERA MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

20 MCA_NEW 2351316421 SONALIN SENAPATI MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

21 MCA_NEW 2351591819 SMRUTI RANJAN SAHOO MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

22 MCA_NEW 2351725456 SONMAY KUMAR DAS MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

23 MCA_NEW 2351725800 ABHINAB ABHISHEK  TRIPATHY MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

24 MCA_NEW 2352366793 SUCHISMITA SAHOO MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

25 MCA_NEW 2352367911 NAMRATA PARIDA MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

26 MCA_NEW 2352999410 HEMANTA KUMAR SAHOO MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

27 MCA_NEW 2352999220 SOUMYA SAGARIKA GIRI MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

28 MCA_NEW 2352366643 KISAN SHARMA MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

29 MCA_NEW 2350695017 SWAGATIKA PRUSTY MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM
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30 MCA_NEW 2250034939 HIMANSHU SEKHAR PRAHARAJ MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

31 MCA_NEW 2350407574 SUBHANGI SUBHRAKALI MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

32 MCA_NEW 2350695336 DEBI PRASAD BEHERA MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

33 MCA_NEW 2351469919 GAYATRI ROUT MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

34 MCA_NEW 2353104102 SOUMYA RANJAN MOHANTY MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

35 MCA_NEW 2250174416 PRITAM PANDA MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

36 MCA_NEW 2352782168 MRUTYUNJAYA MOHAPATRA MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

37 MCA_NEW 2350690843 BHABANI SHANKAR MOHAPATRA MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

38 MCA_NEW 2350694772 SAUMYAJIT PRADHAN MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

39 MCA_NEW 2350434862 ANANYA PRIYADARSHINI MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

40 MCA_NEW 2351246290 KAMAL KISHAN PARIDA MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

41 MCA_NEW 2350458524 BAISHAKHI DAS MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

42 MCA_NEW 2350695104 SAROJINI DAS MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

43 MCA_NEW 2251341523 DILESWAR SAHOO MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

44 MCA_NEW 2352366896 JEEVANJYOTI SAHOO MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

45 MCA_NEW 2301503827 DIPIKA NATH MCSL223 26.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

1 MCA_NEW 2250469931 ARUNBALA BARAD MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

2 MCA_NEW 2252435191 MINARVA DASH MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

3 MCA_NEW 2300348114 BISWARANJAN DASH MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

4 MCA_NEW 2300525272 ANKITA RANI PRADHAN MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

5 MCA_NEW 2301109881 BABLU MAHAPATRA MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

6 MCA_NEW 2251416957 LINGARAJ PANDA MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

7 MCA_NEW 2250125330 BARSHA DASH MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

8 MCA_NEW 2250310111 ANESWETA PRIYADARSHINI MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

9 MCA_NEW 2251075300 YUBARAJ SAHU MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM9 MCA_NEW 2251075300 YUBARAJ SAHU MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

10 MCA_NEW 2252033145 LAXMIPRIYA MOHARANA MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

11 MCA_NEW 2252126090 SAGAR BAGHA SINGH MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

12 MCA_NEW 2252891062 PUSHPA PRIYADARSHINI MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

13 MCA_NEW 2252920643 MILAN NANDI MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

14 MCA_NEW 2253325007 SUBHASISH MISHRA MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

15 MCA_NEW 2253376750 SUBHALAXMI PATRA MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

16 MCA_NEW 2300066682 SOURAV KUMAR SAHOO MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

17 MCA_NEW 2300139433 BAIDEHEE BARIK MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

18 MCA_NEW 2300257879 PRIYADARSHINEE PANDA MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

19 MCA_NEW 2300349682 SUBHAM SENAPATI MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

20 MCA_NEW 2300608079 SANGRAM KESHARI DASH MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

21 MCA_NEW 2300728623 RANJAN KUMAR NAYAK MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

22 MCA_NEW 2300734797 ANKITA MOHANTY MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

23 MCA_NEW 2300846056 SYED SHAMSUDDIN ILTUTMISH MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

24 MCA_NEW 2300886911 RASMIRANJAN SAHOO MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

25 MCA_NEW 2301137815 ANUSKA PATTANAYAK MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

26 MCA_NEW 2301348398 JAGANNATH JENA MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

27 MCA_NEW 2301514077 ARCHANA MAHAPATRA MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

28 MCA_NEW 2101015810 MOHIT KUMAR MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

29 MCA_NEW 2250348009 MOUSUMI SAHOO MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

30 MCA_NEW 2300298991 KUMKUM SAHOO MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

31 MCA_NEW 2301186759 SHUBHALAXMI DAS MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

32 MCA_NEW 2301514499 MALAY KRUSHNA GIRI MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM
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33 MCA_NEW 2253323961 ASHIRBAD RAUTARAY MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

34 MCA_NEW 2251533167 RATNAPRIYA SAHOO MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

35 MCA_NEW 2251341523 DILESWAR SAHOO MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

36 MCA_NEW 2301503827 DIPIKA NATH MCSL228 27.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

1 MCA_NEW 2250469931 ARUNBALA BARAD MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

2 MCA_NEW 2252435191 MINARVA DASH MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

3 MCA_NEW 2300348114 BISWARANJAN DASH MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

4 MCA_NEW 2300525272 ANKITA RANI PRADHAN MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

5 MCA_NEW 2301109881 BABLU MAHAPATRA MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

6 MCA_NEW 2251416957 LINGARAJ PANDA MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

7 MCA_NEW 2250125330 BARSHA DASH MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

8 MCA_NEW 2250310111 ANESWETA PRIYADARSHINI MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

9 MCA_NEW 2251075300 YUBARAJ SAHU MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

10 MCA_NEW 2252033145 LAXMIPRIYA MOHARANA MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

11 MCA_NEW 2252126090 SAGAR BAGHA SINGH MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

12 MCA_NEW 2252891062 PUSHPA PRIYADARSHINI MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

13 MCA_NEW 2252920643 MILAN NANDI MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

14 MCA_NEW 2253325007 SUBHASISH MISHRA MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

15 MCA_NEW 2253376750 SUBHALAXMI PATRA MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

16 MCA_NEW 2300139433 BAIDEHEE BARIK MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

17 MCA_NEW 2300257879 PRIYADARSHINEE PANDA MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

18 MCA_NEW 2300349682 SUBHAM SENAPATI MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

19 MCA_NEW 2300608079 SANGRAM KESHARI DASH MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

20 MCA_NEW 2300728623 RANJAN KUMAR NAYAK MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

21 MCA_NEW 2300734797 ANKITA MOHANTY MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM21 MCA_NEW 2300734797 ANKITA MOHANTY MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

22 MCA_NEW 2300846056 SYED SHAMSUDDIN ILTUTMISH MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

23 MCA_NEW 2300886911 RASMIRANJAN SAHOO MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

24 MCA_NEW 2301137815 ANUSKA PATTANAYAK MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

25 MCA_NEW 2301348398 JAGANNATH JENA MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

26 MCA_NEW 2301514077 ARCHANA MAHAPATRA MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

27 MCA_NEW 2101015810 MOHIT KUMAR MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

28 MCA_NEW 2250348009 MOUSUMI SAHOO MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

29 MCA_NEW 2300298991 KUMKUM SAHOO MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

30 MCA_NEW 2301186759 SHUBHALAXMI DAS MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

31 MCA_NEW 2301514499 MALAY KRUSHNA GIRI MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

32 MCA_NEW 2253323961 ASHIRBAD RAUTARAY MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

33 MCA_NEW 2251533167 RATNAPRIYA SAHOO MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

34 MCA_NEW 2251341523 DILESWAR SAHOO MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

35 MCA_NEW 2301503827 DIPIKA NATH MCSL229 29.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

1 BCA 2300104381 PRAGYAN PARIMITA JENA BCSL013 30.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

2 BCA 2301630539 L GIRISH KUMAR REDDY BCSL013 30.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

3 BCA 2350065851 SAI PRAKASH PRUSTY BCSL013 30.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

4 BCA 2350246084 RABI KUMAR BCSL013 30.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

5 BCA 2350688975 SAMPATI RAY BCSL013 30.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

6 BCA 2350689626 AJIT KUMAR KAMILA BCSL013 30.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

7 BCA 2352365797 PRIYARANJAN SAHOO BCSL013 30.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

8 BCA 2352657931 SONALIKA MOHARANA BCSL013 30.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM
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9 BCA 2354235370 SHIV SHANKAR SHIKDER BCSL013 30.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

10 BCA 2400020432 DIBYAKRUSHNA DAS BCSL013 30.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

11 BCA 2400100651 RATAN KISHORE MURMU BCSL013 30.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

12 BCA 2400112858 BINAY KUMAR PUTHAL BCSL013 30.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

13 BCA 2400112890 SASMITA MAHARANA BCSL013 30.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

14 BCA 2400112987 AKASH MAHARANA BCSL013 30.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

15 BCA 2400357629 UGANT KUMAR BCSL013 30.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

16 BCA 2400358369 SUBHASRI DAS BCSL013 30.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

17 BCA 2400499979 RUDRAMADHAB JENA BCSL013 30.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

18 BCA 2400518976 UPASANA TRIPATHY BCSL013 30.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

19 BCA 2400569320 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR SAHU BCSL013 30.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

20 BCA 2400578846 GUNDICHA BARADA BCSL013 30.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

21 BCA 2400807602 SOUMEN TRIPATHY BCSL013 30.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

22 BCA 2400991470 PROTYUSHA SOBHAPATI BCSL013 30.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

23 BCA 2401450130 BISWAKALYANI PRADHAN BCSL013 30.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

24 BCA 2350688553 SURAJ KUMAR SAHA BCSL013 30.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

25 BCA 2352365950 DIPTIMAYEE MOHANTA BCSL013 30.07.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

1 BCA 2002423915 SRADHANJALI BEHERA BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

2 BCA 2250146667 HIMANSHU PARHI BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

3 BCA 2251276686 LG SAIRAMESWAR PITTA BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

4 BCA 2300104381 PRAGYAN PARIMITA JENA BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

5 BCA 2300220226 P KALYAN JAGANNATH DORA BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

6 BCA 2300447246 RITESH BISOYI BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

7 BCA 2300760733 SUNDEEP KIRO BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

8 BCA 2350199228 K SUPRIYA BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM8 BCA 2350199228 K SUPRIYA BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

9 BCA 2350201958 SANJEEV KUMAR SAHOO BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

10 BCA 2350221759 SANJAY KUMAR DAS BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

11 BCA 2350221846 ANJALI SAHOO BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

12 BCA 2350246084 RABI KUMAR BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

13 BCA 2350277249 ASISH KUMAR PARIDA BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

14 BCA 2350365606 KABERI JENA BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

15 BCA 2350484457 ADDITYA KUMAR SAHOO BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

16 BCA 2350688316 PANKAJ SAHU BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

17 BCA 2350688430 ROHAN DEV MALI BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

18 BCA 2350688975 SAMPATI RAY BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

19 BCA 2350689204 TATHASTU ROUTRAY BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

20 BCA 2350689272 SURAJ KUMAR DAS BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

21 BCA 2350689626 AJIT KUMAR KAMILA BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

22 BCA 2351010529 MAYURI PUNYATOYA BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

23 BCA 2351230565 MD TALIB DILKASH BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

24 BCA 2351343108 JYOTI PRAKASH MOHAPATRA BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

25 BCA 2351538218 BIBEKANANDA NAYAK BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

26 BCA 2351731130 TIRTHANKAR  NAYAK BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

27 BCA 2351731232 KRISHNA PATI BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

28 BCA 2351869005 DAMBARUDHAR MAHANTA BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

29 BCA 2352365518 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

30 BCA 2352365591 PRASANNAJIT SAHOO BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

31 BCA 2352365797 PRIYARANJAN SAHOO BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM
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32 BCA 2352366160 RACHEL LOVE BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

33 BCA 2352657931 SONALIKA MOHARANA BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

34 BCA 2352783457 SURENDRA SHAH BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

35 BCA 2352998898 SWAYUMJIT RAY BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

36 BCA 2353721594 AKSHAYA KUMAR DAS BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

37 BCA 2253211196 DEEPAK BARIKEE BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

38 BCA 2350689400 BEDA PRAKASH NAIK BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

39 BCA 2352365950 DIPTIMAYEE MOHANTA BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

40 BCA 2350489079 GARIKINA THANUJA BCSL021 31.07.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

1 BCA 2250146667 HIMANSHU PARHI BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

2 BCA 2251276686 LG SAIRAMESWAR PITTA BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

3 BCA 2300104381 PRAGYAN PARIMITA JENA BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

4 BCA 2300220226 P KALYAN JAGANNATH DORA BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

5 BCA 2300447246 RITESH BISOYI BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

6 BCA 2300760733 SUNDEEP KIRO BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

7 BCA 2350199228 K SUPRIYA BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

8 BCA 2350201958 SANJEEV KUMAR SAHOO BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

9 BCA 2350221759 SANJAY KUMAR DAS BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

10 BCA 2350221846 ANJALI SAHOO BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

11 BCA 2350246084 RABI KUMAR BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

12 BCA 2350277249 ASISH KUMAR PARIDA BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

13 BCA 2350365606 KABERI JENA BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

14 BCA 2350484457 ADDITYA KUMAR SAHOO BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

15 BCA 2350688316 PANKAJ SAHU BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

16 BCA 2350688430 ROHAN DEV MALI BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM16 BCA 2350688430 ROHAN DEV MALI BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

17 BCA 2350688975 SAMPATI RAY BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

18 BCA 2350689204 TATHASTU ROUTRAY BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

19 BCA 2350689272 SURAJ KUMAR DAS BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

20 BCA 2350689626 AJIT KUMAR KAMILA BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

21 BCA 2351010529 MAYURI PUNYATOYA BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

22 BCA 2351230565 MD TALIB DILKASH BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

23 BCA 2351343108 JYOTI PRAKASH MOHAPATRA BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

24 BCA 2351538218 BIBEKANANDA NAYAK BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

25 BCA 2351731130 TIRTHANKAR  NAYAK BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

26 BCA 2351731232 KRISHNA PATI BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

27 BCA 2351869005 DAMBARUDHAR MAHANTA BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

28 BCA 2352365518 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

29 BCA 2352365591 PRASANNAJIT SAHOO BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

30 BCA 2352365797 PRIYARANJAN SAHOO BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

31 BCA 2352366160 RACHEL LOVE BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

32 BCA 2352657931 SONALIKA MOHARANA BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

33 BCA 2352783457 SURENDRA SHAH BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

34 BCA 2352998898 SWAYUMJIT RAY BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

35 BCA 2353721594 AKSHAYA KUMAR DAS BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

36 BCA 2253211196 DEEPAK BARIKEE BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

37 BCA 2350689400 BEDA PRAKASH NAIK BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

38 BCA 2352365950 DIPTIMAYEE MOHANTA BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

39 BCA 2350489079 GARIKINA THANUJA BCSL022 31.07.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM
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1 BCA 2107301678 LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO BCSL032 01.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

2 BCA 2252416102 PAYAL PATHAK BCSL032 01.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

3 BCA 2252434410 PRITISUDHA DAS BCSL032 01.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

4 BCA 2252868170 MELVIN MOSES FRASER BCSL032 01.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

5 BCA 2252917104 SUSMITA SWAIN BCSL032 01.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

6 BCA 2300024033 A SAI KISHORE BCSL032 01.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

7 BCA 2300066471 SOUMYARANJAN PATRA BCSL032 01.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

8 BCA 2300104381 PRAGYAN PARIMITA JENA BCSL032 01.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

9 BCA 2300165617 ALISHA KANUNGO BCSL032 01.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

10 BCA 2300220226 P KALYAN JAGANNATH DORA BCSL032 01.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

11 BCA 2300720854 DIBYA RANJAN SAHOO BCSL032 01.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

12 BCA 2300760733 SUNDEEP KIRO BCSL032 01.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

13 BCA 2300760815 PAYAL MOHANTY BCSL032 01.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

14 BCA 2301514884 SRADHANJALI MOHANTY BCSL032 01.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

15 BCA 2301514987 SMRUTI SAMBEDA PRUSTY BCSL032 01.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

16 BCA 2253211196 DEEPAK BARIKEE BCSL032 01.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

17 BCA 2300729620 SIBANANDA SAHOO BCSL032 01.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

18 BCA 2301354277 RAKESH KUMAR PANDA BCSL032 01.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

1 BCA 2002423915 SRADHANJALI BEHERA BCSL033 01.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

2 BCA 2107301678 LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO BCSL033 01.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

3 BCA 2251276686 LG SAIRAMESWAR PITTA BCSL033 01.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

4 BCA 2252416102 PAYAL PATHAK BCSL033 01.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

5 BCA 2252434410 PRITISUDHA DAS BCSL033 01.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

6 BCA 2252868170 MELVIN MOSES FRASER BCSL033 01.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM6 BCA 2252868170 MELVIN MOSES FRASER BCSL033 01.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

7 BCA 2252917104 SUSMITA SWAIN BCSL033 01.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

8 BCA 2300024033 A SAI KISHORE BCSL033 01.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

9 BCA 2300066471 SOUMYARANJAN PATRA BCSL033 01.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

10 BCA 2300104381 PRAGYAN PARIMITA JENA BCSL033 01.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

11 BCA 2300165617 ALISHA KANUNGO BCSL033 01.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

12 BCA 2300220226 P KALYAN JAGANNATH DORA BCSL033 01.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

13 BCA 2300720854 DIBYA RANJAN SAHOO BCSL033 01.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

14 BCA 2300760733 SUNDEEP KIRO BCSL033 01.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

15 BCA 2300760815 PAYAL MOHANTY BCSL033 01.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

16 BCA 2301514884 SRADHANJALI MOHANTY BCSL033 01.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

17 BCA 2253211196 DEEPAK BARIKEE BCSL033 01.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

18 BCA 2300729620 SIBANANDA SAHOO BCSL033 01.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

19 BCA 2301354277 RAKESH KUMAR PANDA BCSL033 01.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

1 BCA 2002423915 SRADHANJALI BEHERA BCSL034 02.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

2 BCA 2105608285 PAPUN PRADHAN BCSL034 02.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

3 BCA 2107301678 LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO BCSL034 02.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

4 BCA 2107556684 ARPITA SAHOO BCSL034 02.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

5 BCA 2250351846 SOUMYA RANJAN MISHRA BCSL034 02.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

6 BCA 2251276686 LG SAIRAMESWAR PITTA BCSL034 02.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

7 BCA 2252416102 PAYAL PATHAK BCSL034 02.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

8 BCA 2252434410 PRITISUDHA DAS BCSL034 02.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

9 BCA 2252868170 MELVIN MOSES FRASER BCSL034 02.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM
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10 BCA 2252917104 SUSMITA SWAIN BCSL034 02.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

11 BCA 2300024033 A SAI KISHORE BCSL034 02.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

12 BCA 2300066471 SOUMYARANJAN PATRA BCSL034 02.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

13 BCA 2300165617 ALISHA KANUNGO BCSL034 02.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

14 BCA 2300220226 P KALYAN JAGANNATH DORA BCSL034 02.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

15 BCA 2300720854 DIBYA RANJAN SAHOO BCSL034 02.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

16 BCA 2300760815 PAYAL MOHANTY BCSL034 02.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

17 BCA 2301514884 SRADHANJALI MOHANTY BCSL034 02.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

18 BCA 2301514987 SMRUTI SAMBEDA PRUSTY BCSL034 02.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

19 BCA 2253211196 DEEPAK BARIKEE BCSL034 02.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

20 BCA 2300729620 SIBANANDA SAHOO BCSL034 02.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

21 BCA 2301354277 RAKESH KUMAR PANDA BCSL034 02.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

1 BCA 2107301678 LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO BCSL043 02.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

2 BCA 2250009453 SIVAPRASAD DAS BCSL043 02.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

3 BCA 2250351846 SOUMYA RANJAN MISHRA BCSL043 02.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

4 BCA 2250776619 PURNA CHANDRA PANIGRAHY BCSL043 02.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

5 BCA 2250777364 DIBYAJEET MOHAPATRA BCSL043 02.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

6 BCA 2251096344 AJIT KUMAR CHAKRABARTY BCSL043 02.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

7 BCA 2251233468 SUMEET PANDA BCSL043 02.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

8 BCA 2252102441 ABHISEK KUMAR BEHERA BCSL043 02.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

9 BCA 2252434467 DIBYARANJAN SAHOO BCSL043 02.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

10 BCA 2252434620 PRADYUMNA KUMAR DAS BCSL043 02.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

11 BCA 2253220217 SAMARENDRA BEHERA BCSL043 02.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

12 BCA 2253254731 ANSUMAN DAS BCSL043 02.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

13 BCA 2250002551 PRADYUMNA SAHOO BCSL043 02.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM13 BCA 2250002551 PRADYUMNA SAHOO BCSL043 02.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

1 BCA 2107301678 LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO BCSL044 03.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

2 BCA 2250009453 SIVAPRASAD DAS BCSL044 03.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

3 BCA 2250351846 SOUMYA RANJAN MISHRA BCSL044 03.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

4 BCA 2250381389 SAISWARUP GIRI BCSL044 03.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

5 BCA 2250776619 PURNA CHANDRA PANIGRAHY BCSL044 03.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

6 BCA 2250777364 DIBYAJEET MOHAPATRA BCSL044 03.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

7 BCA 2251096344 AJIT KUMAR CHAKRABARTY BCSL044 03.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

8 BCA 2251233468 SUMEET PANDA BCSL044 03.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

9 BCA 2252102441 ABHISEK KUMAR BEHERA BCSL044 03.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

10 BCA 2252434467 DIBYARANJAN SAHOO BCSL044 03.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

11 BCA 2252434620 PRADYUMNA KUMAR DAS BCSL044 03.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

12 BCA 2253220217 SAMARENDRA BEHERA BCSL044 03.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

13 BCA 2253254731 ANSUMAN DAS BCSL044 03.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

14 BCA 2250002551 PRADYUMNA SAHOO BCSL044 03.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

1 BCA 2100580734 NARESH KUMAR DEY BCSL045 03.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

2 BCA 2107301678 LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO BCSL045 03.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

3 BCA 2250009453 SIVAPRASAD DAS BCSL045 03.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

4 BCA 2250351846 SOUMYA RANJAN MISHRA BCSL045 03.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

5 BCA 2250776619 PURNA CHANDRA PANIGRAHY BCSL045 03.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

6 BCA 2250777364 DIBYAJEET MOHAPATRA BCSL045 03.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

7 BCA 2251096344 AJIT KUMAR CHAKRABARTY BCSL045 03.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM
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8 BCA 2251233468 SUMEET PANDA BCSL045 03.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

9 BCA 2252102441 ABHISEK KUMAR BEHERA BCSL045 03.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

10 BCA 2252434467 DIBYARANJAN SAHOO BCSL045 03.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

11 BCA 2252434620 PRADYUMNA KUMAR DAS BCSL045 03.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

12 BCA 2253220217 SAMARENDRA BEHERA BCSL045 03.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

13 BCA 2253254731 ANSUMAN DAS BCSL045 03.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

14 BCA 2250002551 PRADYUMNA SAHOO BCSL045 03.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

1 BCA 2100580734 NARESH KUMAR DEY BCSL056 05.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

2 BCA 2100602197 YASHIKA GOYAL BCSL056 05.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

3 BCA 2106489180 SUSANTA RAUT BCSL056 05.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

4 BCA 2107556684 ARPITA SAHOO BCSL056 05.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

5 BCA 2200039256 BALLABH NARAYAN PANDA BCSL056 05.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

6 BCA 2200690150 PUJA PRANITA SENAPATI BCSL056 05.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

1 BCA 2100580734 NARESH KUMAR DEY BCSL057 05.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

2 BCA 2100602197 YASHIKA GOYAL BCSL057 05.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

3 BCA 2106489180 SUSANTA RAUT BCSL057 05.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

4 BCA 2107556684 ARPITA SAHOO BCSL057 05.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

5 BCA 2200039256 BALLABH NARAYAN PANDA BCSL057 05.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

6 BCA 2200690150 PUJA PRANITA SENAPATI BCSL057 05.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

1 BCA 2100580734 NARESH KUMAR DEY BCSL058 06.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

2 BCA 2100602197 YASHIKA GOYAL BCSL058 06.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

3 BCA 2106489180 SUSANTA RAUT BCSL058 06.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

4 BCA 2107556684 ARPITA SAHOO BCSL058 06.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM4 BCA 2107556684 ARPITA SAHOO BCSL058 06.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

5 BCA 2200039256 BALLABH NARAYAN PANDA BCSL058 06.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

6 BCA 2200690150 PUJA PRANITA SENAPATI BCSL058 06.08.2024 9.00 AM - 10.00 AM

1 BCA 2000142890 SHAZLI IQBAL BCSL063 06.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

2 BCA 2100580734 NARESH KUMAR DEY BCSL063 06.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

3 BCA 2100602197 YASHIKA GOYAL BCSL063 06.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

4 BCA 2105608285 PAPUN PRADHAN BCSL063 06.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

5 BCA 2105959021 SIBA PRASAD GOUDA BCSL063 06.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

6 BCA 2106377806 SAMIKSHYA SWAYAMJYOTI SAHU BCSL063 06.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

7 BCA 2106530828 JAGATJEET PATRA BCSL063 06.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

8 BCA 2107301678 LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO BCSL063 06.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

9 BCA 2107556684 ARPITA SAHOO BCSL063 06.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

10 BCA 2106531362 U BHIMA REDDY BCSL063 06.08.2024 10.00 AM - 11.00 AM

1 BCA 2100602197 YASHIKA GOYAL MCSL016 07.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

2 BCA 2107301678 LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO MCSL016 07.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

3 BCA 2250009453 SIVAPRASAD DAS MCSL016 07.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

4 BCA 2250351846 SOUMYA RANJAN MISHRA MCSL016 07.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

5 BCA 2250776619 PURNA CHANDRA PANIGRAHY MCSL016 07.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

6 BCA 2250777364 DIBYAJEET MOHAPATRA MCSL016 07.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

7 BCA 2251096344 AJIT KUMAR CHAKRABARTY MCSL016 07.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

8 BCA 2251233468 SUMEET PANDA MCSL016 07.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM
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9 BCA 2252102441 ABHISEK KUMAR BEHERA MCSL016 07.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

10 BCA 2252434467 DIBYARANJAN SAHOO MCSL016 07.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

11 BCA 2252434620 PRADYUMNA KUMAR DAS MCSL016 07.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

12 BCA 2253220217 SAMARENDRA BEHERA MCSL016 07.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

13 BCA 2253254731 ANSUMAN DAS MCSL016 07.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

14 BCA 2250002551 PRADYUMNA SAHOO MCSL016 07.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

15 MCA 2004273218 SHUBHASMITA SAHOO MCSL016 07.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

16 MCA 2001279721 BISWA RANJAN SWAIN MCSL016 07.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

1 PGDCA_NEW 2351075685 CHIRANJIBI MAHANTY MCSL204 08.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

2 PGDCA_NEW 2352642232 ANURADHA MAHARANA MCSL204 08.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

3 PGDCA_NEW 2354475556 PRASAN BADATYA MCSL204 08.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

4 PGDCA_NEW 2401947701 PRASHANT KUMAR JHA MCSL204 08.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

5 PGDCA_NEW 2353795920 SHIBANI PUROHIT MCSL204 08.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

6 PGDCA_NEW 2400982122 SUDHANSU SEKHAR DALEI MCSL204 08.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

7 PGDCA_NEW 2352643455 SHYAMALENDU JENA MCSL204 08.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

8 PGDCA_NEW 2400095560 SUBRAT SAHU MCSL204 08.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

9 PGDCA_NEW 2400808960 ARUNA R S MCSL204 08.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

10 PGDCA_NEW 2400543095 SAGAR KUMAR MISHRA MCSL204 08.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

1 PGDCA_NEW 2351075685 CHIRANJIBI MAHANTY MCSL205 09.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

2 PGDCA_NEW 2352642232 ANURADHA MAHARANA MCSL205 09.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

3 PGDCA_NEW 2354475556 PRASAN BADATYA MCSL205 09.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

4 PGDCA_NEW 2401947701 PRASHANT KUMAR JHA MCSL205 09.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

5 PGDCA_NEW 2353795920 SHIBANI PUROHIT MCSL205 09.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

6 PGDCA_NEW 2400982122 SUDHANSU SEKHAR DALEI MCSL205 09.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM6 PGDCA_NEW 2400982122 SUDHANSU SEKHAR DALEI MCSL205 09.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

7 PGDCA_NEW 2352643455 SHYAMALENDU JENA MCSL205 09.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

8 PGDCA_NEW 2400095560 SUBRAT SAHU MCSL205 09.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

9 PGDCA_NEW 2400808960 ARUNA R S MCSL205 09.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

10 PGDCA_NEW 2400543095 SAGAR KUMAR MISHRA MCSL205 09.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

1 PGDCA_NEW 2353795920 SHIBANI PUROHIT MCSL209 10.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

1 PGDCA_NEW 2353795920 SHIBANI PUROHIT MCSL210 12.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

1 MCA 195728638 AISHWARYA SINGH MCSL017 13.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

2 MCA 2003332609 ILA MOHANTY MCSL017 13.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

3 MCA 2001279721 BISWA RANJAN SWAIN MCSL017 13.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

1 MCA 195728638 AISHWARYA SINGH MCSL045 14.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

2 MCA 2003332609 ILA MOHANTY MCSL045 14.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

3 MCA 2001279721 BISWA RANJAN SWAIN MCSL045 14.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

1 MCA 2004273218 SHUBHASMITA SAHOO MCSL054 16.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

2 MCA 2003332609 ILA MOHANTY MCSL054 16.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

3 MCA 2001279721 BISWA RANJAN SWAIN MCSL054 16.08.2024 9.00 AM - 11.00 AM

1 MCA 195728638 AISHWARYA SINGH MCSL025 17.08.2024 9.00 AM - 12.00 NOON

2 MCA 2004273218 SHUBHASMITA SAHOO MCSL025 17.08.2024 9.00 AM - 12.00 NOON
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3 MCA 2001279721 BISWA RANJAN SWAIN MCSL025 17.08.2024 9.00 AM - 12.00 NOON

1 MCA 2003332609 ILA MOHANTY MCSL036 19.08.2024 9.00 AM - 12.00 NOON

2 MCA 2001279721 BISWA RANJAN SWAIN MCSL036 19.08.2024 9.00 AM - 12.00 NOON

REGIONAL DIRECTOR
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